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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR
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Tie Break 
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A000536213 PRERONA  KARMAKAR Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  10  470.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057684 INDRAJEET  BAITHA Male No  2  1 2 SC  7  461.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417054 TINA  GHORUI Female No  3  2 3 SC  1  459.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723286 ANU  SARKAR Female No  4 4 UR  3  458.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349738 ANNESHA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  5 5 UR  2  457.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115702 BARSHA  PAL Female No  6 6 UR  9  451.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405796 ADRISH  GHOSH Male No  7 7 UR  14  451.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301817 ARITRI  PANDA Female No  8 8 UR  4  450.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211789 PRITI  HAZRA Female No  9 9 UR  3  449.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389378 NILADRI  KUNDU Male No  10 10 UR  25  441.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487087 ANIRBED  MONDAL Male No  11  3 11 SC  14  436.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125424 NARGIS  SULTANA Female No  12  2 12 OBC-B  4  434.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252129 BIDYUT  MANNA Male No  13 13 UR  4  433.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425208 PRITY  SOREN Female No  14  1 14 ST  10  431.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505833 ANTARA  BHOWMICK Female No  15 15 UR  3  431.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001755202 ARIJIT  KARMAKAR Male No  16 16 UR  6  430.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710487 SUDESHNA  RONG Female No  17  4 17 SC  1  427.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315852 AMIR  HOSSAIN Male No  18 18 UR  8  426.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245893 AVISHEK  CHATTERJEE Male No  19 19 UR  6  423.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381453 SAPTARSHEE  GHOSH Male No  19 20 UR  13  423.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314346 ANUSKA  KOLEY Female No  20 21 UR  7  419.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120466 PURNIMA  SHAW Female No  21 22 UR  10  419.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042191 SUCHISMITA  DEY Female No  22  3 23 OBC-B  3  417.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145439 FIRDOUSI  MULLICK Female No  23  1 24 OBC-A  1  415.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081245 SOHINI  ROJA Female No  24  5 25 SC  4  414.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407110 SWARNAVO  SARKAR Male No  25  6 26 SC  9  410.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391887 KANKANA  SANTRA Female No  26 27 UR  5  409.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140525 YAMAN  ROY Male No  27 28 UR  10  408.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181083 SWASTIKA  KHAN Female No  28  7 29 SC  2  405.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203232 RAKIBUL ISLAM MULLICK Male No  29 30 UR  3  402.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000728204 SAMPRITI  NASKAR Female No  30  8 31 SC  2  401.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020342 ARGHA  SHAW Male No  31 32 UR  2  400.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552214 TRISHA  POTI Female No  32 33 UR  4  400.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280522 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  33  2 34 OBC-A  3  399.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510613 ALINA  ASAD Female No  34 35 UR  3  395.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337295 SUSEN  MAL Male No  35 36 UR  6  393.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829678 BHUMIKA  HANSDA Female No  36  2 37 ST  10  391.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532288 SUMONA  SANTRA Female No  37 38 UR  3  389.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331828 KABERI  ROY Female No  38  9 39 SC  5  389.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686692 ANANNYA  MONDAL Female No  39  10 40 SC  1  389.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241906 SHATADIP  BAR Male No  40  11 41 SC  2  385.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748621 BHAIRAB  KHAN Male No  41  12 42 SC  5  385.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000682915 MITALI  PRAJAPATI Female No  42 43 UR  5  382.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394064 AMRITA  SAMANTA Female No  43 44 UR  5  381.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846879 SAYANI DAS GHOSH Female No  44 45 UR  7  375.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Azad Hind Fouz  Smriti Mahavidyalaya,Howrah

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:22.03

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000693924 DEBADRITA  ROY Female No  45 46 UR  3  375.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000026051 SURJA  DAS Male No  46 47 UR  3  373.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239655 ANKUR  ASH Male No  47 48 UR  6  371.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001535355 TUSAR  ROY Male No  48  13 49 SC  14  370.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217216 DISHA  MANDAL Female No  49  14 50 SC  21  367.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707342 PAYEL  PARAMANICK Female No  50 51 UR  6  358.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151990 ROUNAK  DAS Male No  51  15 52 SC  8  355.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032284 SOUMADEEP  BANERJEE Male No  52 53 UR  3  354.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421434 RANJAN KUMAR MANDAL Male No  53 54 UR  1  350.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735818 RIYA  DAS Female No  54  16 55 SC  4  348.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011726 MONISH  DAS Male No  55 56 UR  3  332.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166494 TRISHA  DAS Female No  56  17 57 SC  3  330.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122614 SAHELI  SAMANTA Female No  57 58 UR  3  328.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671555 MUSKAN  GUPTA Female No  58 59 UR  11  318.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280693 MADHUSREE  GHOSHAL Female No  59 60 UR  3  301.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000437833 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  60 61 UR  12  292.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758463 RITIKA  SADHUKHAN Female No  61  4 62 OBC-B  5  290.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672136 BARSHA  SHOW Female No  62 63 UR  11  274.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299657 BIKRAM  DEY Male No  63 64 UR  16  263.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000685210 FARHAD  KHATUN Female No  64 65 UR  5  257.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000145439 FIRDOUSI  MULLICK Female No  23  1 1 OBC-A  1  415.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280522 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  33  2 2 OBC-A  3  399.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000536213 PRERONA  KARMAKAR Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  10  470.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125424 NARGIS  SULTANA Female No  12  2 2 OBC-B  4  434.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042191 SUCHISMITA  DEY Female No  22  3 3 OBC-B  3  417.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758463 RITIKA  SADHUKHAN Female No  61  4 4 OBC-B  5  290.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002057684 INDRAJEET  BAITHA Male No  2  1 1 SC  7  461.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417054 TINA  GHORUI Female No  3  2 2 SC  1  459.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487087 ANIRBED  MONDAL Male No  11  3 3 SC  14  436.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710487 SUDESHNA  RONG Female No  17  4 4 SC  1  427.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081245 SOHINI  ROJA Female No  24  5 5 SC  4  414.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407110 SWARNAVO  SARKAR Male No  25  6 6 SC  9  410.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181083 SWASTIKA  KHAN Female No  28  7 7 SC  2  405.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728204 SAMPRITI  NASKAR Female No  30  8 8 SC  2  401.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331828 KABERI  ROY Female No  38  9 9 SC  5  389.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686692 ANANNYA  MONDAL Female No  39  10 10 SC  1  389.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241906 SHATADIP  BAR Male No  40  11 11 SC  2  385.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748621 BHAIRAB  KHAN Male No  41  12 12 SC  5  385.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001535355 TUSAR  ROY Male No  48  13 13 SC  14  370.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217216 DISHA  MANDAL Female No  49  14 14 SC  21  367.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151990 ROUNAK  DAS Male No  51  15 15 SC  8  355.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000735818 RIYA  DAS Female No  54  16 16 SC  4  348.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166494 TRISHA  DAS Female No  56  17 17 SC  3  330.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000425208 PRITY  SOREN Female No  14  1 1 ST  10  431.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829678 BHUMIKA  HANSDA Female No  36  2 2 ST  10  391.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


